Paw Paw Fire Station

Construction Update
832 S Gremps St, Paw Paw, M| 49079

Report By: Daniel Burns
. "\ Schley Nelson
Date: 10/14/2022 @ o

Archirecrs

HING BETTER.

ETHE BARTON GROUP

Recent Progress:

* Continued overhead rough-ins at Department including electrical, plumbing, and fire suppression
* Continued hanging insulated ductwork at Department

* Completed install of Department roof panels and continued work on roof trims and flashings

* Started install of metal panel siding trims

* Completed drywall hanging and started finishing in Department

* Continue site concrete including grading, forming, and pouring

* Set flag poles at pavilion

* Continued parking lot grading in preparation of asphalt paving

Work Scheduled for Next Week:
* Continue MEP+FP rough-in and equipment install at Department and Apparatus Bay

* Continue installing and prepping electrical equipment for permanent power install
* Continue roof trims and flashings and roof panels at Entry Tower and Hose Tower
* Continue drywall finishing at Department

» Start block fill painting at masonry walls

* Continue site concrete including pavilion decorative concrete

* Continue site grading preparing for asphalt pavement

Issues/Items that we are working on:

* Generator Delay: Esper Electric will consult with Jim Degroff on potential battery back up light fixture
solution.

Project Budget and Schedule:
. Current Budget through Change Order #09: $5,550,139

(This amount does not include approved changes which have not had a change order issued or Bulletins and other changes
or which final pricing has not been approved.)

. Current Substantial Completion: November 30, 2022




avb

BLELEY SOMETHIMNG BETTER.

AVB Construction, LLC

Week of 10.10.22

Description

Start of siding trim at
Department

Taken Date
10/14/2022 at 11:39 am

Upload Date
10/14/2022 at 11:50 am

Uploaded By
Clay Stull

File Name
IMG 4301.JPG

Week of 10.10.22

Description
Flagpoles set at Pavilion

Taken Date
10/14/2022 at 11:34 am

Upload Date
10/14/2022 at 11:50 am

Uploaded By
Clay Stull

File Name
IMG 4300.JPG

Page 1 of 5

Printed on Fri Oct 14, 2022 at 02:55 pm EDT

Job #: AVB 21-014 Paw Paw Fire Station
832 S Gremps St
Paw Paw, Michigan 49079


https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/4764/01GFBK0BK9X8FD35HQ81QRPF5K?sig=47bf53cd93e62919b65bdfce38f9f23ded66caa36e18b74200dde6802ce21b06
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/4764/01GFBK0BKPA3R9TKGCJNHK6N5D?sig=aa04a5f23521a2d9afa4770272e8b96f08d3c7e3741b5faed9da1a69f846dff4

BLELEY SOMETHIMNG BETTER.

AVB Construction, LLC

Week of 10.10.22

Description
Grading for asphalt
pavement

Taken Date
10/14/2022 at 09:18 am

Upload Date
10/14/2022 at 11:50 am

Uploaded By
Clay Stull

File Name
IMG 4299.]PG

Week of 10.10.22

Description
Truck fill line piped.

Taken Date
10/13/2022 at11:32 am

Upload Date
10/14/2022 at 11:50 am

Uploaded By
Clay Stull

File Name
IMG 4297.JPG

Page 2 of 5

Printed on Fri Oct 14, 2022 at 02:55 pm EDT

Job #: AVB 21-014 Paw Paw Fire Station
832 S Gremps St
Paw Paw, Michigan 49079


https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/4764/01GFBK0BX6GZV6G98X51G8X9J4?sig=7214e8e86126cf1f019059700dea0601478ec0f4237e15e40a2ebce044d77b21
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/4764/01GFBK0BJYPTMVMZGMNA8B33ER?sig=55c913f036b483473b526b49a5072c73b79957e39527d07cf26ad45af973b385

BUILE SOMETHING BETTER.

AVB Construction, LLC

Week of 10.10.22

Description
Gravel graded for asphalt
pavement

Taken Date
10/13/2022 at 08:45 am

Upload Date
10/14/2022 at 11:50 am

Uploaded By
Clay Stull

File Name
IMG 4296.JPG

Week of 10.10.22

Description
Drywall finish in progress

Taken Date
10/13/2022 at 07:35 am

Upload Date
10/14/2022 at 11:50 am

Uploaded By
Clay Stull

File Name
IMG 4294.)PG

Page 3 of 5

Printed on Fri Oct 14, 2022 at 02:55 pm EDT

Job #: AVB 21-014 Paw Paw Fire Station
832 S Gremps St
Paw Paw, Michigan 49079

7
R

|



https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/4764/01GFBK0BKWR1EPDYDG06TZNYAT?sig=209ceb09f522c8e5b72b9070cd3bf92178277ed75385cb5f30827ba0a1809d7a
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/4764/01GFBK0BK82B314RKYJTXNWZRS?sig=38a8592b68d6e7b917c05e5a1d317a3951075f41825ea9d5d9b8de0df241ea42

BUILE SOMETHING BETTER.

AVB Construction, LLC

Week of 10.10.22

Description
Drywall finish in progress

Taken Date
10/13/2022 at 07:35 am

Upload Date
10/14/2022 at 11:50 am

Uploaded By
Clay Stull

File Name
IMG_4292.JPG

Week of 10.10.22

Description
Top soil spread around
department

Taken Date
10/11/2022 at 01:24 pm

Upload Date
10/14/2022 at 11:50 am

Uploaded By
Clay Stull

File Name
IMG 4287.JPG

Page 4 of 5

Printed on Fri Oct 14, 2022 at 02:55 pm EDT

Job #: AVB 21-014 Paw Paw Fire Station
832 S Gremps St
Paw Paw, Michigan 49079



https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/4764/01GFBK0BKFQZPGQX2QQP7EZXGM?sig=b6cf041b59bd9cf5124370f6ccd5666944a72810db76cab9fd8d284ea0a60c22
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/4764/01GFBK0BJAZXZ969A0X3359X20?sig=057e6e7ebdeaa5cc77791e9c7c6bdcdea527600929b0e1eb18042a84a2591c24

avb

BLELEY SOMETHIMNG BETTER.

AVB Construction, LLC

Week of 10.10.22

Description
Kitchen Hood installed

Taken Date
10/11/2022 at 11:34 am

Upload Date
10/14/2022 at 11:50 am

Uploaded By
Clay Stull

File Name
IMG_4286.JPG

Week of 10.10.22

Description
Fire Training Structure
piers completed

Taken Date
10/10/2022 at 01:41 pm

Upload Date
10/14/2022 at 11:50 am

Uploaded By
Clay Stull

File Name
IMG 4282.JPG

Page 5 of 5

Printed on Fri Oct 14, 2022 at 02:55 pm EDT

Job #: AVB 21-014 Paw Paw Fire Station
832 S Gremps St
Paw Paw, Michigan 49079


https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/4764/01GFBK0BKHVWDK4AAE3Z6VEFCF?sig=43e2c1411275c08fd390d1e2d3335faf6cbc260a3caa06b9e5426d7080b7536d
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/4764/01GFBK0BHR47K57SXC6TN34MN1?sig=ba9a812fb70383c4049ccce9363e3312e2e84b57c3fab64b8fae1d4e45c7f2e3

